LiftOne

Electric Stacker - ZDYC Series Electric Stacker

Introduce:

The product has passed the CE certification and is mainly applied in petroleum, chemical engineering,
pharmacy, light textile, military engineering, painting, coal, port, railroad, warehouse, bridge back, etc. for
lnad and unload, pile and move.

)It adopts double mast and chain driving technology.

2)The controlling system is programmable based on the imported advanced foreign technalogy.

3)Moving type: electric driving and climbing to a certain gradient.

4)The rising height and |oad can be changed as required by the customers.

0)There are complete safety equipments and their technical performance has reached the advanced level as
the international product.
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Parameters:

Model No.

Rated Capacity

Load Center

Max. Fork Height
Max. Machine Height
Handle Height

Fork Size

Fork Width

Min. Turning Radius
Wheel Base
Front-Wheel Distance
Max. Speed Without Load
Max. Speed With Load
Max. Travel Grade
Driving Motor
Lifting Motor

Battery

Charger

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Net Weight

Model No
Rated Capacity
Load Center
Max. Fork Height
Max. Machine Height
Handle Height
Fork Size
Fork Width
Min. Turning Radius
Wheel Base
Front-Wheel Distance
Max. Speed Without Load
Max. Speed With Load
Max. Travel Grade
Driving Motor
Lifting Motor
Battery
Charger
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Net Weight

kg

mm

km/h
%
v/ikw

v/Ah
VIA

mm

kg

ZDYC10-25

mm

km/h
%
vikw

v/Ah
Vv/IA

mm

kg

ZDYC15-25

2500
2975

1770
888

2500
2975

ZDYC10-30

1000
500
3000
3475
1385-1405
1125*160
570
1700
1348
370
4.5-5
3.8-4.2
8-10
24/1.2
24/2-3

24/240-270

1770
858

ZDYC15-30
1500

24/30-40
2040
856
2020
880

ZDYC15-35

400

3000
3475
138
1125*160
570

3500
3975
5-1405

1750
1398
320

5-6
4-5

8-10
24/1.2-1.3
24/2-3
24/240-270
24/30-40
2040
856

2020
910

2270
930

ZDYC10-35

3500
3975

2270
900

ZDYC20-25
2000

2500
3095

1125*180
590

1890
988



Model No. ZDYC10-40 ZDYC10-45 ZDYC10-50

Rated Capacity kg 1000
Load Center 400
Max. Fork Height 4000 4500 5000
Max. Machine Height 4540 5040 5540
Handle Height 1385-1405
Fork Size mm 1125*160
Fork Width 685
Min. Turning Radius 1750
Wheel Base 1398
Front-Wheel Distance 337
Max. Speed Without Load km/h 5-6
Max. Speed With Load 4-5
Max. Travel Grade % 8-10
Driving Motor 24/1.2-1.3
o v/ikw
Lifting Motor 24/2-3
Battery v/Ah 24/240-270
Charger VIA 24/30-40
Overall Length 2060
Overall Width mm 856
Overall Height 1935 2100 2265
Overall Net Weight kg 1000 1025 1050
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