

## **Electric Stacker - ZDYC Series Electric Stacker**



## Introduce:

The product has passed the CE certification and is mainly applied in petroleum, chemical engineering, pharmacy, light textile, military engineering, painting, coal, port, railroad, warehouse, bridge back, etc. for load and unload, pile and move.

- 1) It adopts double mast and chain driving technology.
- 2)The controlling system is programmable based on the imported advanced foreign technology.
- 3) Moving type: electric driving and climbing to a certain gradient.
- 4)The rising height and load can be changed as required by the customers.
- 5)There are complete safety equipments and their technical performance has reached the advanced level as the international product.









## Parameters:

Model No.	ZDYC10-25	ZDYC10-30	ZDYC10-35		
Rated Capacity	kg	1000			
Load Center		500			
Max. Fork Height		2500	3000	3500	
Max. Machine Height		2975	3475	3975	
Handle Height		1385-1405			
Fork Size	mm	1125*160			
Fork Width		570			
Min. Turning Radius		1700			
Wheel Base		1348			
Front-Wheel Distance		370			
Max. Speed Without Load	km/h	4.5-5			
Max. Speed With Load	KIII/II	3.8-4.2			
Max. Travel Grade	%	8-10			
Driving Motor	v/kw	24/1.2			
Lifting Motor	V/KW	24/2-3			
Battery	v/Ah	24/240-270			
Charger	v/A	24/30-40			
Overall Length		2040			
Overall Width	mm	856			
Overall Height		1770	2020	2270	
Overall Net Weight	kg	858	880	900	

Model No.		ZDYC15-25	ZDYC15-30	ZDYC15-35	ZDYC20-25		
Rated Capacity	kg	1500 2000					
Load Center		400					
Max. Fork Height		2500	3000	3500	2500		
Max. Machine Height		2975	3475	3975	3095		
Handle Height		1385-1405					
Fork Size	mm		1125*180				
Fork Width			590				
Min. Turning Radius		1750					
Wheel Base		1398					
Front-Wheel Distance		320					
Max. Speed Without Load	km/h	5-6					
Max. Speed With Load	KIII/II	4-5					
Max. Travel Grade	%	8-10					
Driving Motor	v/kw	24/1.2-1.3					
Lifting Motor	V/KVV	24/2-3					
Battery	v/Ah	24/240-270					
Charger	v/A	24/30-40					
Overall Length		2040 856					
Overall Width	mm						
Overall Height		1770	2020	2270	1890		
Overall Net Weight	kg	888	910	930	988		

Model No.		ZDYC10-40	ZDYC10-45	ZDYC10-50		
Rated Capacity	kg	1000				
Load Center		400				
Max. Fork Height	mm	4000	4500	5000		
Max. Machine Height		4540	5040	5540		
Handle Height		1385-1405				
Fork Size		1125*160				
Fork Width		685				
Min. Turning Radius		1750				
Wheel Base		1398				
Front-Wheel Distance		337				
Max. Speed Without Load	km/h		5-6			
Max. Speed With Load	KIII/II	4-5				
Max. Travel Grade	%	8-10				
Driving Motor	v/kw	24/1.2-1.3				
Lifting Motor	V/KVV	24/2-3				
Battery	v/Ah	24/240-270				
Charger	v/A	24/30-40				
Overall Length		2060				
Overall Width	mm	856				
Overall Height		1935	2100	2265		
Overall Net Weight	kg	1000	1025	1050		







מפיצים ויבואנים בישראל

08-9330804 : פקס: 08-9330799 טלפון:

www.cil1.com



